
ASHLEY OF SUMMER SNOW / CAVALLI ARENA VAUHTI aka NILS
E-Wurf of Summer Snow
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Tag Datum Gewicht Zuhnahme

1 24.04.20 104 g -+ 16 g
2 25.04.20 104 g +  g
3 26.04.20 111 g + 7 g
4 27.04.20 119 g + 8 g
5 28.04.20 139 g + 28 g
6 29.04.20 159 g + 20 g
7 30.04.20 184 g + 25 g
8 01.05.20 201 g + 17 g
9 02.05.20 224 g + 40 g
10 03.05.20 253 g + 29 g
11 04.05.20 259 g + 6 g

00 01 00 259 g +  g
12 05.05.20 272 g + 13 g
13 06.05.20 282 g + 10 g
14 07.05.20 312 g + 30 g
15 08.05.20 351 g + 39 g
16 09.05.20 373 g + 22 g
17 10.05.20 398 g + 25 g
18 11.05.20 428 g + 30 g
19 12.05.20 450 g + 22 g
20 13.05.20 480 g + 30 g
21 14.05.20 500 g + 20 g
22 15.05.20 530 g + 30 g
23 16.05.20 570 g + 40 g
24 17.05.20 590 g + 20 g
25 18.05.20 640 g + 50 g
26 19.05.20 660 g + 20 g
27 20.05.20 700 g + 40 g
28 21.05.20 730 g + 30 g
29 22.05.20 780 g + 50 g
30 23.05.20 800 g + 20 g
31 24.05.20 820 g + 20 g
32 25.05.20 870 g + 50 g
33 26.05.20 900 g + 30 g
34 27.05.20 930 g + 30 g
35 28.05.20 980 g + 50 g
36 29.05.20 1010 g + 30 g
37 30.05.20 1030 g + 20 g
38 31.05.20 1090 g + 60 g
39 01.06.20 1110 g + 20 g
40 02.06.20 1150 g + 40 g
41 03.06.20 1200 g + 50 g
42 04.06.20 1240 g + 40 g
43 05.06.20 1270 g + 30 g
44 06.06.20 1310 g + 40 g
45 07.06.20 1350 g + 40 g
46 08.06.20 1400 g + 50 g
47 00 01 00  g +
48 09.06.20 1430 g + 1430 g
49 10.06.20 1460 g + 30 g
50 11.06.20 1520 g + 60 g
51 12.06.20 1590 g + 70 g
52 13.06.20 1630 g + 40 g
53 14.06.20 1680 g + 50 g
54 15.06.20 1720 g + 40 g
55 16.06.20 1770 g + 50 g
56 17.06.20 1820 g + 50 g
58 18.06.20 1840 g + 20 g
59 19.06.20 1910 g + 70 g
60 20.06.20 1950 g + 40 g
61 21.06.20 2000 g + 50 g
62 22.06.20 2040 g + 40 g
65 23.06.20 2080 g + 40 g
66 24.06.20 2080 g +  g
67 25.06.20 2090 g + 10 g
69 26.06.20 2180 g + 90 g
70 27.06.20 2280 g + 100 g
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